## IPU IPR Cell GURU GOBIND SINGH INDRAPRASTHA UNIVERSITY, DELHI

Date:31st October 2022

## Sub.: Policy for financial assistance to file patent application

University has constituted a committee of following to evaluate and recommend for financial assistance to file patent application of faculty, research scholars and students through IPU IPR cell:

- 1. Prof. A. P. Singh, USLLS
- 2. Prof. Neena Sinha, USMS
- 3. Prof. Amit Prakash Singh,
- 4. Prof. Lisa P. Lukose, USLLS
- 5. Two external experts

- Chairperson - Member
- -Director, IPU IIF
- Convener

Faculty and students interested to submit their applicationmay submit through attached proforma duly forwarded by respective Deans to the office of IPU IPR Cell (Block C).

. 3231/10/22 Prof. (Dr.) A. P. Singh

DI.) A. I. Shigh

Chairperson

Copy to:

- 1. All Deans of USSs
- 2. Director (R&D cell)/(R&I)
- 3. Director (East Campus)
- 4. Incharge, UITS with a request to upload on university website
- 5. Office file

## IPU IPR Cell Guru Gobind Singh Indraprastha University, Delhi

1.	Name of the inventor		
2.	Faculty/Research scholar/student	:	
3.	Designation	:	
4.	Name of School	:	
5.	Broad area of invention	:	
6.	Keyword	:	
7.	Email ID of the inventor	:	
8.	Mobile No. of the inventor	:	
9.	Is it collaborated work, if yes write name of organization		
10. Name & designation of co-inventor if any:			

Attach your proposed document.